
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS

No.
24
93
71
17
77
210
33
28
914

11

Name

Marko JERMAN
Jan HALBICH
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Janez PROSENIK
Berto CAMLEK
David OUREDNIČEK
Milan MARINKOVIĆ
Manfred SCHOSTER
Luca GIRARDI

Ireneusz SIKORA

FMN
AMZS
ACCR
OAMTC
AMZS
AMZS
ACCR
FMS
OAMTC
FMI

PZM

Nat
SLO
CZE
AUT
SLO
SLO
CZE
SUI
AUT
ITA

POL

Team/Club
Suzuki GRANDys duo Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Berghammer
Japi RT
MK Bertec Racing
Dafit  Moto RT
OMS Racing Switzerland
FKK Mystik
O.Tenni

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Motorcycle
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda

BMW

Tyres

Dunlop

Dunlop

Pirelli

Dunlop

Pirelli

Dunlop

Dunlop

Dunlop

Pirelli

Pirelli

Best Tm

1:30.354
1:31.081
1:31.631
1:32.296
1:32.476
1:33.916
1:34.301
1:36.648
1:37.360

Diff

0.727
1.277
1.942
2.122
3.562
3.947
6.294
7.006

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16.6.2013. 9:51:37

www.grabarsport.hr
Clerk of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA

AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

GROBNIK 2013.
AA SUPERBIKE

Warm Up

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:27:02

Grobnik 4,168 Km

16.6.2013. 09:20


